
Price list spare parts Škoda Fabia R2 Valid from 28. 7. 2014

Spare parts price list 



3-9 Engine 41-42 Engine
10 Fuel tank, exhaust system, heating 43 Fuel system
11 Wheels, brakes 44 Oil cooling
12-32 Vehicle body 45 Engine and gearbox mounts
33-40 Electrical equipment 46 Cooling system

47 Exhaust pipes
48 Clutch
49-55 Transmission box
56 Steering
57-58 Front axle
59-60 Shock absorbers
61 Rear axle
62 Wheels
63-66 Brake system
67-68 Interior
69 Additional lights
70 Seats, filling
71 Fire system
72 Safety frame
73 Electrical equipment
74 Center console, steering wheel
75-79 Cabling
80 Accessories

Serial parts Special parts



N  905 006 05 hex collar bolt with cylindrical 20 9,50 0,40

0,60
522,90

hex head bolt 10 56,80 2,40

cover 1 8,80

3
2

head 

N  911 078 01

drawing / photos name

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 3

03C 103 101 T cylinder block with pistons, 1
pc

2 267,25
€Kč

group name

Engine - serial parts
namecatalog number

flexible pin 2

1
71,40 3,00
18,50 0,80

13,80
sealing ring for shaft 1

cover

038 103 085 E

0,40

21,80

03C 103 113
4 N  011 909 8

1

022 103 139 B dowel 2

036 103 113 A cover 1

22,70

5
6

31 0,95

1 41,60 1,75

hex head bolt
hex bolt with cylindrical

head 

head 
sealing flange with sealing ring
and pulse generator wheel
hex head bolt
lock bolt with sealing ring

2 15,00
10 10,00

3 30,00
8 10,00

1 2 060,00

6 7,30

10

7
8
9

11
12
15

16
17

1 9 620,00
1

222,00
1
1 124,00

23

03C 109 287 G
06B 103 485 C

03C 109 210 BT

24

19

400,85
14,80

9,25
354,20

1

5,20
0,65
0,45

1,25
0,45

85,85

0,3520

( 25 ) D 176 600 A1 silicone sealant 1 329,00 13,75

06A 103 483 D
03C 133 287 A
03C 109 293
N  905 006 05

gasket
sealing ring
gasket
hex collar bolt with cylindrical 

( 4 )

54 414,00
crankshaft and bearings

N  905 474 01

timing belt cover
gasket
cover

N  907 124 03

32 03C 100 039 P engine 1 133 903,00 5 579,30
33 03C 100 039 PX engine

N  903 382 04

036 103 171 B

N 908 424 02
N  908 132 02

1 67 944,00 2 831,00



03C 103 196
name

0,45sealing ring (in position 1)
catalog number

group name

€Kč
Engine - serial parts

10,10
pc

4

D  188 003 A1
036 103 384 B hex bolt with cylindrical head 10

10,70

03C 103 383 D cylinder head sealing (metal) 1
056 103 379 plug 4 44,20 1,85
N  011 914 10 lid 1
036 115 175 B oil filter 1 132,80

210,00 8,75
sealing paste, flexible x 960,70 40,05

N 100 878 02

1 362,00

14,70 0,65
5,55

stud bolt 9
N 013 210 2 dowel pin 2 5,90 0,25

0,45

56,75

drawing / photos

-

4

6

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2

name

3

5

34,00 1,45
11,50

23 036 109 651 A valve wedge 32
22

26 03C 906 455 A camshaft engine speed sensor 1 2 159,00 90,00

19 03C 109 612 outlet valve 8 879,90 36,70
879,90 36,7020 036 109 601 AD inlet valve 8

21 036 109 411 H control lever with roller 16 178,10 7,45

42,90 1,8017 N  903 445 02 round sealing ring 2
18 N  104 514 05 torx oval head 5 4,70 0,20

screw

14 N  103 008 05 collar bolt with cylindrical head 5 14,70 0,65
306,60 12,8015 036 103 111 lid (outlet) 1

16 03C 103 111 lid (inlet) 1 189,80 7,95

use for position 5, 6
13 N  102 475 04 hex collar bolt with cylindrical 10 16,80 0,70

head

11 03C 103 475 BM cylinder head cover 1 2 425,00 101,05
12 D  154 102 A1 sealant x

8

2013 4

9
10

24 4,00036 109 675 A valve stem sealing 16 94,90

030 109 423 hydraulic buffer 16 275,10

633,10 26,40



group name

31 N 902 562 202 timing wheel bolt 2 22,00 0,95

763,80 31,8528 03C 109 507 AH chain tensioner 1
29 N  910 972 01 flat head bolt 2 11,00 0,50

290,20 12,1030 03C 105 159 H bush 1

25 03E 109 511 bolt bearings 3 71,00 3,00
247,00 10,3026 03C 109 509 P guide rail 1

27 03E 109 511 bolt bearings 1 71,00 3,00

331,00 13,8022 03C 109 571 F timing wheel 2
23 03C 109 158 A timing chain 1 1 345,00 56,05

125,00 5,2524 03C 109 469 K guide rail 1

18 1 set of basic bearings
19 1 set of crankshaft bearings
20 03C105701D002 con rod bearing 8 150,40 6,30

13 752,00 573,0015 036 198 401 K 1 set of connecting rods 1
16 045 105 425 connecting rod bolt 8 118,00 4,95

98,80 4,1517 030 105 431 AD connecting rod bush 4

6 N  909 032 01 round sealing ring 1 30,70 1,30
5,90 0,258 N  013 210 2 dowel pin 3

12 N  902 061 03 hex head bolt 6 32,00 1,35

bush
3B WHT 001 877 diamond layer washer 1 79,30 3,35

134,40 5,605 N  910 486 01 dodecagonal bolt 1

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 5
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 03C 105 101 AR/AL crankshaft
2 03C 105 209 AC timing wheel 1 609,60 25,40

234,00 9,753 03C 105 159 H bush 1
3A 03C 198 159 A repair kit for spacer 1 691,00 28,80

Engine - serial parts



group name

Engine - serial parts

29,90 1,2521 03C 115 331 A round sealing ring 1
22 03C 103 475 BM cylinder head cover 1 2 425,00 101,05

17 03C 115 441 round sealing ring 1 42,90 1,80
42,90 1,8018 03C 115 441 A round sealing ring 1

20 03C 115 611 AD complete dipstick 1 168,00 7,00

132,00 5,5014 030 115 561 AN oil filter 1
15 03C 115 433 B cover 1 335,40 14,00

343,20 14,3016 03C 115 562 filter adapter with sealing 1

bolt
65,00 2,7512 03C 103 669 E covering 1

13 03C 103 714 B slotted adjusting bolt 1 71,50 3,00

821,80 34,259 03C 115 230 C drive chain 1
10 03C 109 507 AE chain tensioner 1 726,70 30,30

9,60 0,4011 N 907 040 07 hex head 3

7 N 101 244 08 torx cylindrical head 2 18,10 0,80
bolt

8 03C 105 209 AC timing wheel 1 671,00 28,00

18,10 0,80
screw

5 03C 115 251 N inlet tube (aluminium head) 1 369,00 15,40
88,20 3,706 N 028 222 2 sealing ring 1

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 6

4 394,50 183,15
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 03C 115 105 T oil pump 1
2 03C 115 143 centering sleeve 2 41,60 1,75

416,20 17,353 03C 115 121 N timing wheel 1
4 N 903 659 01 torx oval head 1



279,00 11,65

Engine - serial parts

50 G  012 A8G M1 additive refrigerant 1,5l 1

42 N  906 869 01 flexible hose clamp 23x12 1 45,00 1,90
43 N  906 870 01 flexible hose clamp 27x12 x
45 N  906 872 01 flexible hose clamp 40x12 1

554,00 23,10( 34 ) 6R2 122 101 J water hose 1
36 03C 121 026 M water cooler regulator housing 1 3 850,00 160,45
40 N  906 867 01 flexible hose clamp 14x12 x

10 N  907 653 01 round sealing ring 1
308,00 12,8533 6Q0 121 407 B buffer container 1

( 34 ) 6R0 122 101 B water hose (flange - radiator) 1 557,00 23,25

6 1H0 121 687 A round sealing ring 1
7 6Q0 122 291 E coupling 1 143,00 6,00

143,00 6,008 6Q0 122 291 F coupling 1

( 4 ) 6Q0 122 051 CQ water hose (thermoregulator 1 536,00 22,35
housing - water cooler)

5 3B0 121 321 lid 1 281,00 11,75

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 7
group name

drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

( 1 ) 03C 121 005 S water pump with adhesive 1
sealing

1 656,00 69,00

( 3 ) N  910 522 01 torx cylindrical head 1 14,00 0,60
bolt



32,156Q0 121 207 N ring fan 1

N  908 338 01

3,75
27,70

2013 8
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

1
2

3B0 121 321

torx oval head 

N  908 082 03

IMP 250 200 radiator 5 281,50
7,00

expansion nut

8,00

192,10
€

bolt

plug 1 192,00
gasket

1 012,00
0,55

6Q0 121 207 E ring fan
12,50

6Q0 121 407 B
28

N  910 844 02 0,30

0,25
14

27

container

5,50

15
4

page

4

G12

1

Engine - serial parts
group name

x 3,50hex head self-tapping bolt
03C 121 026 M water cooler regulator housing

4,60air guide

14,15

1 110,00

2,05

42,20

5J0 121 284 E
4,605J0 121 283 D air guide

03C 121 119 C round sealing ring

1 90,00 3,75

0,60
oval head self-tapping bolt 2 6,00

bolt (combined)
03C 121 119 E gasket

1 90,00

G 012 A8G 81

torx round head 1 14,00N  910 971 01

1 279,00

7,2003C 121 121 D 172,00

0,15

1 65,00 2,75
3 500,00 145,85

N  909 747 01

1 110,00

1 339,00

1 49,00

771,00

18
19

3

round sealing ring 45x4
N  104 197 02

hex head self-tapping bolt

21
22
24

20
thermoregulator housing cover 1

33,00 1,40
13,00

11,65

1

4

Škoda Fabia R2

16

model year

14

7
6

0,25

5

8

26 032 121 142

water temperature sensor

03C 121 119

06A 919 501 A
25 N 903 168 02

30

fuse 1
gasket

1 664,00

1A0 121 678 A

29

1
0,55



14 177,00 515,5510 IMP 100 400 damper body modified 1
12 WHT 000 671 socket pin 1 47,00 2,00

bolt
7,00 0,309 N  105 514 03 torx flat head 4

bolt

1 198,00 43,60
107,00 4,505 036 906 149 D round sealing ring 1

6 N  104 420 03 hex head self-tapping bolt 2 4,00 0,20
8,10 0,357 N  910 266 02 spline oval head 6

group name

Engine - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 9

1 3 546,00 147,75
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

( 1 ) 036 129 709 JJ inlet pipe
2 036 133 073 gasket 1 130,00 5,45

224,70 9,403 036 129 717 E gasket 4
4 IMP 900 307 barometric pressure sensor 1



1 379,00
6Q0 201 294 A fuel lines, reverse 1

57,5025 6R0 919 673 sensor for fuel level 1
indicator

4 247,00 177,0026 6R0 919 051 fuel unit 1

( 18 ) 1K0 201 550 R fuel tank cap 1 148,00 6,20
484,00 20,2024 6Q0 201 293 A fuel lines, intake 1

24

0,8510 N  905 638 01 round sealing ring 2
14 N  019 530 8 hex head bolt 5 40,00 1,70

7
296,00 12,35

504,00 21,00

6,00 0,2515 N  907 965 02 fan washer 1
18 107 201 551 FD lock pad for fuel 1 493,00 20,55

tank cap

1 5J0 201 060 B fuel tank with tappered filler
for unleaded 
petrol

6

4 BAR

fuel unit 1 4 186,00 174,45
9A 6Q0 201 051 C fuel filter with pressure regulator 1

1T0 919 133 D sealing ring 1 86,00 3,60

20,00

4 6Q0 201 655 restraining strip, right 1 386,00 16,10
124,00 5,205 321 201 375 A collar nut 1

3A 6Q0 201 308 G protective plate, shielding the 1 235,00 9,80
fuel tank

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 10

1 6 120,00 255,00

Fuel tank and pipes, exhaust systems, heating  -serial parts
group name

€drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

6Q0 919 051 F

1A 6Q2 201 293 C fuel lines, intake 1 805,00 33,55
2 6Q0 201 294 C fuel lines, reverse 1 740,00 30,85



group name

30,005 7D0 615 483 dust cap
9 IMP brake pads

15 N  106 483 01 torx countersunk bolt 2 6,00 0,25

6R0 615 423 4 498,00

11

187,451caliper, left

1,25

10

( 1 )

IMP
brake padsIMP

1K0 615 273 C

set

brake pads

€

bleeder valve 2 110,00 4,60
6R0 615 424 caliper, right 1 4 498,00 187,45

4

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page

2013 11

1
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

2

12 8D0 698 671 brake caliper body seals 1 760,00

Wheels, brakes - serial parts

31,70



covers and doors

187 581,00 6 821,155 IMP 800 001 modified bodywork without covers 1
and doors with protective frame

44 848,00 1 630,856 IMP 800 002 bodywork painting without 1

4 5J0 804 182 covering plate, right front 1 87,00 3,65
3 5J0 804 181

doors and wings
covering plate, left front

catalog number name pc Kč €

1 5J6 800 701 base bodywork, without covers, 1 75 370,00 2 740,00

1 87,00 3,65

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

Vehicle body - serial parts2013 12
drawing / photos name



29 6Q7 804 387 handle for front towing eye 1 272,00 11,35

598,00 24,9519 6Q0 804 056 B subframe support, right 1
23 6Q0 804 933 A gearbox placing support, left 1 643,00 26,80

911,00 38,0027 6Q0 802 068 A engine placing support, right 1

11 6Q0 804 106 E covering plate for side member, R 1 1 139,00 47,50
87,00 3,6515 5J0 804 181 covering plate, left front 1

16 5J0 804 182 covering plate, right front 1 87,00 3,65

1 859,00 77,50( 5 ) 6R0 803 105 side member, left front 1
6 6R0 803 106 side member, right front 1 1 859,00 77,50

244,00 10,20( 10 ) 6Q0 803 107 G covering plate for side member, L 1

2 6Q7 803 092 A side member with reinforcement 1 5 351,00 223,00
and welded nuts 
right front

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

Vehicle body - serial parts2013 13
drawing / photos name

and welded nuts 
left front

catalog number name pc Kč €

( 1 ) 6Q0 803 091 J side member with reinforcement 1 5 356,00 223,20



575,00 24,00( 3 ) 5J0 810 126 side member, upper right 1
5 6R0 121 409 buffer container support 1 232,00 9,70

( 2 ) 5J0 805 148 R wheel arch without side member 1 2 658,00 110,75
and bowl for spring attachement

3 5J0 801 157 side member, upper left 1 575,00 24,00

3 080,00 128,35
wheel arch L 1 3 080,00 128,35

(1) 5J0 805 116 C wheel arch R 1
2 5J0 805 147 L wheel arch without side member 1 2 658,00 110,75

and bowl for spring attachement

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

name

1 5J0 805 115 C

2013 14
drawing / photos name catalog number €pc Kč

Vehicle body - serial parts



9 N 908 965 01 bolt

Kčpc

N 908 082 03 reinforcement fixing bolt 8
€

6,00 0,25
drawing / photos name catalog number name

6 29,00 1,25
1 2 075,00 86,50

3
8 5J0 807 109 D reinforcement for bumper fixing

14 N 908 962 03 bolt 2
12,00 0,50
12,00 0,50

10 N 908 963 01 bolt 4

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 15 Vehicle body - serial parts



6 951,00 289,65
drawing / photos name catalog number name

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 16 Vehicle body - serial parts

5 6Q6 803 501 B side member, left rear 1
250,00 10,45

4 690,00 195,45
4 6Q0 803 961 sensor cover 1
2 6Q0 813 115 E floor plate, rear 1 728,00 30,35

wheel pit

Kčpc

5J6 813 114 boot floor with spare 1
€

4 690,00 195,456 6Q6 803 502 B side member, right rear 1
usable as viewport part

2 209,00 92,055A 6Q0 803 505 B side member, left rear 1

406,00 16,958 6Q0 804 731 B bracket for rear 1
usable as viewport part

2 051,00 85,506A 6Q0 803 506 B side member, right rear 1

axle right
656,00 27,35( 8 ) 6Q0 804 732 B bracket for rear 1

axle left

190,00 7,95( 11 ) 6Q0 803 510 B connecting plate for door frame 1
end plate rear, left

155,00 6,5011 6Q0 803 509 B connecting plate for door frame 1

756,00 31,5018 6Q0 813 146 cross reinforcement 1
1 810,00 75,4514 6Q0 803 531 C crossmember, left 1

end plate rear, right

16,00 0,7024 6Q0 813 187 C half suspension 4
150,00 6,25( 20 ) 6Q0 813 174 C metal strut, right 1
150,00 6,2520 6Q0 813 173 C metal strut, left 1

1



1
airflow, upper

Kčpc

5J0 803 159 crossmember 1
€

2 371,00 98,80
drawing / photos name catalog number name

front
1 174,00 48,95( 14 ) 5J0 805 275 F covering plate for water channel, 1
2 231,00 93,0010 6R0 802 165 crossbar frame, lower 1

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 17 Vehicle body - serial parts

1 433,00 59,75( 9 ) 6Q7 802 167 B crossbar frame 1
right

63,00 2,656 6Q0 805 812 metal strut on cross panel, 1
( 3 ) 6R0 805 261 water channel 1 114,00 4,75

16,00 0,7016 N  904 718 02 hex head bolt 5
without air conditioning

3 089,00 128,7515 6Q1 804 011 S crossbar for vehicles 1



16 N 910 907 01 bolt M5 x 20 x 5,00 0,25

142,10
drawing / photos name catalog number name

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 18 Vehicle body - serial parts

1
Kčpc

5J0 807 221 D bumper cover 1 3 410,00
€

4,15

3 5J0 853 668 B grille 1 495,00 20,65
1 27,00 1,152 5J0 807 241 cap, towing eye

407,00 17,008 5J0 807 061 C spoiler 1
77,00 3,25( 6 ) 5J0 853 666 A grille, right

310,00 12,95
77,00 3,25

5 5J0 853 677 A ventilation grille 1

8,00 0,3511 N 106 610 02 bolt x
50,00 2,10( 10 ) 5J0 807 184 guiding profile, right 1

1
6 5J0 853 665 A grille, left 1

50,00 2,1010 5J0 807 183 guiding profile, left 1
99,00 4,15( 9 ) 5J0 807 056 A holder, right 1

9 5J0 807 055 A holder, left 1 99,00

15,00 0,6514 N 900 942 01 metal nut x
4,00 0,2013 N 104 128 03 self-tapping bolt x

12,00 0,5012 N 903 591 01 plastic rivet x

16,00 0,7015 N 906 262 04 bolt M5 x 15 x



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 19 Vehicle body - serial parts

5J6 807 305 C reinforcement for bumper 1 61,451 474,00
3 410,00 142,10

fixing

pc

1 5J6 807 421 H bumper cover 1
2

Kč €drawing / photos name catalog number name

86,00 3,60( 5 ) 5J6 807 864 fixing bar, right 1
86,00 3,605 5J6 807 863 fixing bar, left 1
15,00 0,654 N  900 942 01 metal nut 1

12,00 0,507 N  903 591 01 plastic rivet with pin x
50,00 2,10( 6 ) 5J6 807 376 guiding profile, right 1
50,00 2,106 5J6 807 375 guiding profile, left 1

7,00 0,309 6N0 809 966 A expansion nut 13
bolt

7,00 0,308 N  907 809 03 torx oval head x

bolt
5,00 0,2511 N  906 986 06 hex self-tapping x
6,00 0,25( 9 ) N  103 180 01 expansion nut 1

579,00 24,1514 5J6 810 971 plain arch, L 1
bolt

7,00 0,3012 N  907 809 04 torx oval head x

bolt
3,00 0,1516 N  906 487 03 torx oval head self-tapping x

579,00 24,1515 5J6 810 972 plain arch, R 1

120,00 5,0017 5J9 807 385 tailpiece 1



1C 5J6 809 605 C viewport part - pillar c, left 1 4 020,00 167,50
77,10( 1B ) 5J6 809 606 B viewport part - pillar b, right 1 1 850,00

1 1 850,00

1 1 850,001B 5J6 809 605 B viewport part - pillar b, left

1A 5J6 809 605 A viewport part - pillar a, left
Kč €

77,10

77,10

16 5J6 809 629 threshold reinforcement, left 1 593,00 24,75
( 1 ) 5J6 809 030 door frame (side), right 1 14 730,00 613,75

1 5J6 809 029 door frame (side), left 1 14 730,00 613,75

( 1A ) 5J6 809 606 A viewport part - pillar a, right 1 1 850,00 77,10

( 1D ) 5J6 809 606 D viewport part - pillar d, right 1 2 890,00

( 1C ) 5J6 809 606 C viewport part - pillar c, right 1 4 020,00 167,50

( 20 ) 5J6 809 444 pillar b reinforcement, right 1 1 150,00 47,95
20 5J6 809 443 pillar b reinforcement, left 1 1 150,00 47,95

( 16 ) 5J6 809 630 threshold reinforcement, right 1 593,00 24,75

25 5J6 810 109 threshold reinforcement, left rear 1 195,00 8,15
24 5J6 810 609 A threshold reinforcement, L and R 1 710,00 29,60

120,45
1D 5J6 809 605 D viewport part - pillar d, left 1 2 890,00 120,45

( 27 ) 5J0 809 206 pillar and inner, right front 1 1 027,00 42,80
27 5J0 809 205 pillar and inner, left front 1 1 027,00 42,80

( 25 ) 5J6 810 110 threshold reinforcement, right rear 1 195,00 8,15

32 5J0 802 123 pillar and inner, left lower 1 1 040,00 43,35
( 28 ) 5J0 809 218 pillar and inner, right front 1 820,00 34,20

28 5J0 809 217 pillar and inner, left front 1 820,00 34,20

( 33 ) 5J6 809 412 wheel arch, right outside 1 2 145,00 89,40
33 5J6 809 411 wheel arch, left outside 1 2 145,00 89,40

( 32 ) 5J0 802 124 pillar and inner, right lower 1 1 040,00 43,35

( 34 ) 5J6 813 228 wheel cover extension, left

name catalog number name pc

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 20 Vehicle body - serial parts
drawing / photos

35 5J6 813 818 fuel tank 1 542,00 22,60

34 5J6 813 227 wheel cover extension, left 1 20,00 0,85
1 20,00 0,85



50,0015J6 809 407 threshold reinforcement, left rear37 2,10

Vehicle body - serial parts
pc Kč €

39 5J0 809 145 side member, left 1
( 37 ) 5J6 809 408 threshold reinforcement, right rear 1 50,00 2,10

2 079,00 86,65
2 079,00 86,651( 39 ) 5J0 809 146 side member, right

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 21
drawing / photos name catalog number name



( 1 ) 5J0 821 022 A wing, right 1 2 860,00 119,20
2 860,00 119,20

4 N  910 950 01 hex head bolt 8
3 N  907 490 03 hex head bolt x

2 5J0 821 141 A holder, left front 1
58,30 2,45
58,30 2,45

5,00 0,25
6,00 0,25

( 2 ) 5J0 821 142 A holder, right front 1

138,00 5,75
5,75

( 6 ) 5J0 821 112 tailpiece, right 1
6 5J0 821 111 tailpiece, left 1 138,00

6,00 0,255 1Z0 860 091 J hexagonal nut with washer x

left
8 5J0 809 957 B plain arch - plastic 1 509,00 21,25
7 N  907 579 01 hexagonal nut with collar 2 11,60 0,50

9 6N0 809 966 A expansion nut 14 6,50 0,30
right

( 8 ) 5J0 809 958 A plain arch - plastic 1 509,00 21,25

bolt
10 N  906 487 03 torx oval head self-tapping x 3,50 0,15

1 5J0 821 021 A wing, left 1
pc Kčcatalog number name €drawing / photos name

Škoda Fabia R2
model year group name

2013 22 Vehicle body - serial parts
page



1 5J6 817 111

8 5J9 817 159 roof reinforcement, middle rear

drawing / photos name catalog number name pc

page

6 5J6 817 123 B roof reinforcement, front
5J6 817 983 A roof reinforcement, rear 1

Kč €

roof 1 4 070,00 169,60

7 5J6 817 119 A roof reinforcement, middle 1 420,00 17,50
1 275,00 11,50

Škoda Fabia R2
model year group name

2013 23 Vehicle body - serial parts

5 275,00 11,50
818,00 34,101



1 5J6 813 301

2013 24 Vehicle body - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

retaining strap
820,00 34,2011 5J6 809 857 A fuel tank cap, neck cap with 1

20,00 0,857
5J6 813 323 latch reinforcement 1

1 190,00 49,603 5J6 813 295 tailpiece 1
1 170,00 48,752 5J6 813 304 tailpiece 1

rear panel 1 2 340,00 97,50
€

5J6 813 361 tailpiece 1

12,00 0,5012 5J0 809 937 hose, drip tray 1

75,00 3,154



front bonnet 1 5 720,00 238,35
€

1 5J0 823 031 B

2013 25 Vehicle body - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

11,00 0,504 867 827 500 A rubber stop 2
291,00 12,153 3U0 853 621 B skoda sign 1
754,00 31,452 5J0 853 633 A covering bar, complete 1

376,00 15,70( 8 ) 5J0 823 302 hinge, right 1
376,00 15,708 5J0 823 301 hinge, left 1

9,00 0,405 6U0 827 525 rubber stop 2

127,00 5,3013 5M0 823 395 A placing holder 1
50,00 2,1012 5J0 823 361 cover support 1

9,00 0,4011 1Z0 823 429 rubber stop 1

12,00 0,5034 N 907 579 01 hexagonal nut with collar 2
15,00 0,6515 6Y0823397A209 clamp 1
80,00 3,3514 1U0 823 570 A strut holder 1

325,00 13,5535 5J1 819 403 A panel for windscreen frame 1



flexible metal nut 1 5,00 0,25
€

4 N  103 271 02

2013 26 Vehicle body - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

collar
5,00 0,257 N  015 083 15 hexagonal nut with 1

565,00 23,555

plastic

6Q0 825 671 tunnel thermal barrier 1

11 WHT 000 713 hexagonal nut with collar, 1
235,00 9,809 6Q0 201 308 G thermal barrier 1
684,00 28,508 6Q0 825 701 B thermal barrier 1



2013 27 Vehicle body - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

9,00 0,40( 3 ) N  905 115 05 hexagonal nut with collar, 2
2 N  090 261 9 hex head bolt 1 7,00 0,30

cover rear 1 7 130,00 297,10
€Kč

1 5J6 827 025 C

574,00 23,95( 5 ) 5J0 827 566 C outer handle, black with 1
345,00 14,404 5J0 827 301 hinge 2

self-locking

71,00 3,0020 1U6 827 439 B ball stud 1
rubber stop, adjustable 2 101,00 4,25
collar

6,00 0,257 N  015 082 10 hexagonal nut with 1
37,00 1,556 5J0 827 229 cover plate 1

microswitch

289,00 12,0522 5J6 827 705 C cover sealing, rear 1
25,00 1,0521 2K0 827 439 ball stud 1
71,00 3,00( 20 ) 1Z0 827 439 ball stud 1

3,00 0,1525 1J0 827 713 plug 1
9,00 0,4024 1Z0 971 904 plug 1
5,00 0,2523 N 103 180 01 expansion nut 2

17 6Q6 827 499 C



( 11 ) 5J0 867 365 E inner door sealing 2
13 6Y0 839 181 rubber stop 2 8,00 0,35
18 5J0 837 763 plug 1 4,00 0,20

8 N  908 961 01 spline oval head 1 18,00 0,75
bolt

10 N  902 631 03 rivet nut 4
506,00 21,10

5,00 0,25

6 5J0 837 249 C door limiter, front 2 235,00 9,80
7 1Z0 860 505 C torx oval head x 7,00 0,30

bolt

bolt
17,00 0,755 1Z0 860 505 D torx cylindrical head x

bolt

183,00 7,65
3 5J0 833 411 B door hinge, lower left 1

( 3 ) 5J0 833 412 B door hinge, lower right 1 183,00 7,65
4 N  905 271 06 torx cylindrical head x 13,00 0,55

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 28 Vehicle body - serial parts

6 720,00 280,00
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 5J6 831 051 door, left 1
( 1 ) 5J6 831 052 door, right 1 6 720,00 280,00

2 5J0 833 401 C door hinge, upper left 1 183,00 7,65
( 2 ) 5J0 833 402 C door hinge, upper right 1

183,00 7,65



5,00 0,2511 N 902 631 03 rivet nut 1
12 6Y0 839 181 rubber stop 2 8,00 0,35

9 1Z0 860 505 C torx oval head 1
bolt

10 N  908 961 01 spline oval head 1 18,00 0,75
bolt

6 1Z0 860 505 D torx cylindrical head x 17,00 0,75
bolt

8 5J6 839 249 B door limiter, rear 2
7,00 0,30

205,00 8,55

7,65
( 3 ) 5J0 833 402 C door hinge, upper right 1 183,00 7,65

4 5J0 833 411 B door hinge, lower left 1
183,00 7,65
183,00 7,65

( 4 ) 5J0 833 412 B door hinge, lower right 1

model year page group name

2013 29
€Kč

Vehicle body - serial parts

1 6 720,00 280,00
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc

inner door sealing 2
3 5J0 833 401 C door hinge, upper left 1

1 5J6 833 051 door, rear left
6 720,00 280,00( 1 ) 5J6 833 052 door, rear right

( 2 ) 5J6 867 367 E

Škoda Fabia R2

183,00

1
506,00 21,10



78,00 3,25
right inside

16 N  102 265 01 plug x
19 5J6 839 479 wiping window seal 1 78,00 3,25

left inside
( 19 ) 5J6 839 480 wiping window seal 1

( 11 ) 5J4 839 402 B glass starter, right 1 1 400,00 58,35
15 1Z0 860 505 C torx oval head x 7,00 0,30

bolt
17,00 0,75

8 1Z0 860 505 C torx oval head x 7,00 0,30
bolt

1 400,00 58,3511 5J4 839 401 B glass starter, left 1

196,00 8,20( 7 ) 5J0 837 478 A wiping window seal 1
right inside

( 6 ) 5J0 837 480 wiping window seal 1
right inside

7 5J0 837 477 A wiping window seal 1 196,00 8,20
left inside

right
6 5J0 837 479 wiping window seal 1 178,00 7,45

left inside
178,00 7,45

5 5J0 837 431 G sliding glass lead 1 539,00 22,50
left

539,00 22,50( 5 ) 5J0 837 432 G sliding glass lead 1

2 5J4 837 461 engine-free glass starter
left front

1 027,00 42,80( 2 ) 5J4 837 462 engine-free glass starter 1
right front

Vehicle body - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 30

1 1 027,00 42,80
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč



8,00 0,35

( 25 ) 5J6 845 210 AF hard side glass with sealing and 1
right rear lead
transparent

25A 3C0 839 723 clamp x

25 5J6 845 209 AF hard side glass with sealing and 1 1 310,00 54,60
left rear lead
transparent

1 310,00 54,60

left rear, transparent
( 23 ) 5J6 845 206 J door glass 1 780,00 32,50

right rear, transparent

4,00 0,2022 5J7 845 757 guide rail 2
23 5J6 845 205 J door glass 1 780,00 32,50

21 5J0 845 021 F door glass 1
left front, transparent

( 21 ) 5J0 845 022 F door glass 1 780,00 32,50
right front, transparent

bolt
11 5J6 845 049 J rear window, transparent 1 2 004,00 83,50

( 17 ) 6Y6 845 237 B spacer, self adhesive 8
780,00 32,50

9,00 0,40

5 N  908 265 03 hex self-tapping 2 5,00 0,25
bolt

5,00 0,25( 5 ) N  908 265 04 hex self-tapping 3

5J0 845 011 Q laminated windscreen, transparent
with visor for VIN number

10,00 0,45( 3 ) WHT 003 849 pin, rear 2
( 4 ) N  103 545 03 torx bolt 1 6,00 0,25

2013 31 Vehicle body - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

1 2 900,00 120,85
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

1



7A 5J0 853 573 clamp 8

6 N  906 487 04 torx oval head 1 3,00 0,15
self-tapping bolt

7 N  103 180 01 expansion nut 8
4,00 0,20
5,00 0,25

( 3A ) 5J6 853 440 K decorative foil, right front 1 105,00 4,40
( 3A ) 5J6 853 439 L decorative foil, left rear 1

105,00 4,40
105,00 4,40

( 3A ) 5J6 853 440 L decorative foil, right rear 1

1U0 853 621 C skoda sign
2 5J6 853 263 A pillar a panel, left outside 1

270,00 11,25
270,00 11,25

( 2 ) 5J6 853 264 A pillar a panel, right outside 1
( 3A ) 5J6 853 439 K decorative foil, left front 1 105,00 4,40

2013 32 Vehicle body - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

1 264,00 11,00
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

1



5 N  106 100 01 hex head bolt 2 46,20 1,95
6 N  102 400 01 hex head bolt 2

15 522,00 646,75
11,20 0,50

13 03C 903 023 B alternator 110 Ah 1

1 IMP 100 221 flat belt
2 03C 903 023 BX alternator 110 Ah, replaceable 1

75,60 3,15
8 442,00 351,75

3 N  101 973 01 hex head bolt 1
4 6Q0 145 299 fixture 1 1 201,00 50,05

Electrical Equipment - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 33

1 588,00 21,40
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč



( 12 ) IMP 900 115 oxygen sensor 1 5 620,50 204,40

( 9 ) N  107 002 01 flat head bolt 4 6,00 0,25
11 N  911 287 01 hex cylindrical head bolt with 2 14,00 0,60

collar

036 905 715 F ignition coil
( 6 ) IMP 900 307 barometric pressure sensor 1

965,00 40,25
1 198,00 43,60

( 8 ) 03C 906 433 A speed sensor, crankshaft 1
( 8 ) 030 907 601 E speed sensor, camshaft 1 888,00 37,00

2013 34 Electrical Equipment - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

4 816,00 34,00
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

1



6 035 911 299 B torx bolt 3 37,00 1,55

for BOSCH starter
( 5 ) 02Z 911 287 electromagnetic sliding switch 1 1 755,00 73,15

for VALEO starter

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 35

1 8 242,00 343,45
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

( 1 ) >02T 911 023 R engine starter
( 1 ) #02T 911 023 RX engine starter, replaceable 1 5 018,00 209,10

individual parts
( 5 ) 0AH 911 287 electromagnetic sliding switch 1 1 015,00 42,30

Electrical Equipment - serial parts
€



8 IMP 900 301 oil temperature sensor 1 910,00 33,10
10 032 121 142 retaining spring x

30,00 1,25
19,00 0,80

11 N  903 168 02 round sealing ring x

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 36

1 1 318,50 47,95
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

2 IMP 900 300 pressure switch, oil
6 IMP 900 300 pressure switch, petrol 1

603,00 25,15
1 318,50 47,95

7 06A 919 501 A coolant temperature sensor 1
cooling water regulator housing

Electrical Equipment - serial parts
€



22 N 017 725 4 "longlife" bulb 2 112,00 4,70

14,00 0,60
bolt

(21) 6Y0 943 021 E license plate light 2 118,00 4,95

( 9 ) 5J0 941 141 centering nut, inside 2
11 N 017 763 5 halogen "longlife" bulb 2 253,00 10,55
16 N  910 972 01 flat head bolt 2 12,00 0,50
17 N  104 422 04 torx oval head 2

7 5J0 998 141 B ventilation tube 2 27,00 1,15
8 5J0 941 813 D light wiring for adapter 2 204,00 8,50
9 3U0 941 145 centering nut, outside 2

72,00 3,00
50,00 2,10

5 N 105 150 02 torx flat head 2 4,00 0,20
bolt

32,00 1,356 5J0 941 172 retaining spring for bulb 2

1
78,00 3,25

3 212,00 133,85
2 5J0 941 607 removable cover for dim light 2
4 5J0 953 123 lamp socket holder 2 103,00 4,30

2013 37 Electrical Equipment - serial parts
€

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

1 3 212,00 133,85
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

1 5J1 941 017 C halogen lamp, left
( 1 ) 5J1 941 018 C halogen lamp, right



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

bulb holder, left
2 5J6 945 111 1 148,00 47,85

€

rear headlamp 1

2013 38 Electrical Equipment - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

3 5J0 971 017 rear wiring bundle 1 644,00 26,85
bulb holder, right

( 2 ) 5J6 945 112 rear headlamp 1 1 148,00 47,85

rear headlamp, right
( 3 ) 5J0 971 018 rear wiring bundle 1 644,00 26,85

rear headlamp, left

6 N  017 753 2 bulb 4 11,00 0,50
5 N  102 564 01 bulb, yellow glass 2 31,00 1,30
4 N  017 732 2 bulb 4 12,00 0,50

8 1J0 972 706 flat contact terminal 2 118,00 4,95
7 191 972 716 flat pin terminal 1 25,00 1,05

( 6 ) N  017 753 5 "longlife" bulb 4 46,00 1,95



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

( 1 ) 5J1 955 113 B wiper motor, SATREMA 1 2 210,00 92,10
wiper motor, VALEO 1 2 210,00 92,10

€

1 5J1 955 113 A

2013 39 Electrical Equipment - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

4 5J0 955 326 drive rod, left/right 1 53,00 2,25
3 5J0 955 325 drive rod, left/right 1 53,00 2,25
2 5J1 955 605 B blades rod 1 1 177,00 49,05

SATREMA
4 5J0 955 326 A drive rod, left/right 1 63,00 2,65

VALEO

self-tapping bolt
6 N  106 549 01 hex flat head 1 10,00 0,45
5 N  106 822 01 hex head bolt 2 10,00 0,45

11 5J1 955 425 B aero-wiper blade, left/right 2 295,00 12,30
( 10 ) 5J1 955 410 B blade aero-arm, right 1 590,00 24,60

10 5J1 955 409 B blade aero-arm, left 1 550,00 22,95

13 1J0 955 205 A cap 2 30,00 1,25
12 N  900 744 04 hexagonal nut, self-locking 1 7,00 0,30

( 11 ) 5J1 998 001 1 set of aero blades 1 550,00 22,95

14 5J0 955 229 cap 2 10,00 0,45



2013 40 Electrical Equipment - serial parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2 443 955 465 gasket 1 16,00 0,70
front/rear

( 1 ) 1J5 955 651 1 092,00 45,50
€

pump, window glass washer, 1

9 1K0 955 455 cover 1 94,50 3,95
8 IMP 800 780 container for liquid 2l white 1 1 124,00 40,90
3 5J0 955 985 washer jet 1 50,00 2,10

22 5J0 955 871 connection 1 42,00 1,75
21 5J0 955 659 elbow 1 44,00 1,85
20 5J1 955 667 A hose 1 162,00 6,75



13 IMP 100 301 E camshaft / outlet EVO 1 12 180,00 442,90

11 IMP 100 250 X motor head modified, 1 38 723,00 1 408,10
replaceable

12 IMP 100 300 E camshaft / inlet EVO 1 12 180,00 442,90

8 IMP 100 305 rocker arms washer 16 28,50 1,05
9 IMP 103 101 valve spring / outlet 8 694,00 25,25

10 IMP 100 202 piston rings - set 4 961,00 34,95

5 IMP 103 102 valve plate 16 309,50 11,25
6 IMP 100 250 motor head modified 1 45 993,00 1 672,50
7 crankshaft 1

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 41 Engine - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 100 200 piston - set 1 25 370,00 922,55
2 IMP 100 300 camshaft / inlet 1 11 360,00 413,10
3 IMP 100 301 camshaft / outlet 1 11 360,00 413,10
4 IMP 103 100 valve spring / inlet 8 694,00 25,25



10 IMP 100 175 oil filter 1 212,50 7,75

7 IMP 100 125 adapter bolt 1 85,00 3,10
8 IMP 100 801 evaporation container 1 2 773,50 100,90
9 IMP 100 810 evaporation hose 1 118,50 4,30

4 IMP 100 222 roller 1 1 277,00 46,45
5 IMP 100 221 flat belt 1 588,00 21,40
6 IMP 100 124 roller adapter 1 531,50 19,35

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 42 Engine - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 100 172 engine cover, modified 1 9 923,50 360,85
2 IMP 100 173 water pump 1 1 636,00 59,50
3 IMP 100 220 pulley 1 2 278,00 82,85

1

7

6 4 5

2

3

8

9

10



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 43 Fuel system - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 IMP 100 405 inlet filter 1 2 773,50 100,90
1 IMP 100 402 airbox 1 7 317,50 266,10

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 IMP 100 400 throttle - modified 1 18 388,00 668,65
4 IMP 100 403 clamp 2 54,50 2,00
3 IMP 100 401 inlet hose 1 2 337,00 85,00

8 IMP 900 110 injection nozzles 4 3 482,00 126,65
7 IMP 100 404 fuel bar 1 4 296,00 156,25
6 IMP 900 307 barometer sensor 1 2 130,50 77,50

11 IMP 211 956 nut D6 1 47,50 1,75
10 IMP 211 955 petrol bushing 1 116,00 4,25
9 IMP 900 300 pressure sensor 1 1 318,50 47,95

14 IMP 101 400 throttle sleeve 1 4 199,50 152,70
13 IMP 211 730 petrol hose 1 2 172,00 79,00
12 IMP 210 290 petrol hose 1 2 301,50 83,70

17 IMP 901 100 siding 1 71,00 2,60
16 IMP 100 408 shielding suction filter 1 2 124,50 77,25
15 IMP 211 830 fitting terminal 1 145,50 5,30

1 2

3

4

156

7
8

9

10
11

12

13

5

14

16

17



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 44 Oil cooling - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 IMP 100 602 silentblock 2 110,00 4,00
1 IMP 100 601 oil cooler 1 17 184,00 624,90

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 IMP 900 300 pressure sensor 1 1 318,50 47,95
4 IMP 110 470 oil hose 1 3 293,00 119,75
3 IMP 110 530 oil hose 1 3 346,00 121,70

8 IMP 110 268 gasket Ø 12 2 7,50 0,30
7 IMP 110 269 flow fitting 1 112,50 4,10
6 IMP 110 125 oil pressure hose 1 1 397,50 50,85

11 IMP 100 605 gasket Ø 18 2 12,00 0,45
10 IMP 101 601 adapter fitting 2 330,50 12,05
9 IMP 100 600 oil filter adapter 1 1 357,50 49,40

14 IMP 100 606 gasket 1 55,50 2,05
13 IMP 900 301 oil teperature sensor 1 910,00 33,10
12 IMP 100 603 gasket Ø 12 1 6,00 0,25

16 IMP 100 603 0 2 142,00 5,15
15 IMP 100 700 oil pan modified 1 5 314,50 193,30

1

23

4
14

5
6
8
7

9

11
10

1312

15

16 16



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 45 Engine and gearbox mounts - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 IMP 100 111 engine bracket 1 4 839,00 176,00
1 IMP 100 110 engine bracket 1 3 482,00 126,65

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 IMP 100 115 bolt 1 50,00 1,85
4 IMP 100 113 silentblock adapter 2 61,50 2,25
3 IMP 100 112 silentblock 1 94,50 3,45

8 IMP 100 117 bracket bolt M10x40 3 30,00 1,10
7 IMP 100 114 bracket bolt M8x30 4 9,50 0,35
6 IMP 444 003 nut M10 1 7,50 0,30

11 IMP 300 225 strut bolt rear 1 144,00 5,25
10 IMP 300 121 silentblock 1 484,00 17,60
9 IMP 300 120 silentblock strut 1 3 535,00 128,55

14 IMP 444 001 nut M12x1,5 3 9,50 0,35
13 IMP 300 226 strut bolt front 1 111,00 4,05
12 IMP 300 223 bracket bolt 2 111,00 4,05

17 IMP 300 222 bracket bolt 2 14,50 0,55
16 IMP 300 217 locking ring 1 7,50 0,30
15 IMP 300 216 silentblock unibal 1 1 003,50 36,50

20 IMP 300 218 bracket bolt M10x35 3 24,00 0,90
19 IMP 300 103 mount lock 2 61,50 2,25
18 IMP 300 104 gearbox mount 1 3 659,00 133,05

23 IMP 300 214 locking ring 2 50,00 1,85
22 IMP 300 217 locking ring 1 7,50 0,30
21 IMP 300 216 bracket unibal 1 1 003,50 36,50

26 IMP 300 102 locking ring 2 37,00 1,35
25 IMP 300 219 bolt M14x1,5 /70 1 53,50 1,95
24 IMP 300 220 silentblock bracket 1 2 124,50 77,25

27 IMP 300 213 locking ring 1 50,00 1,85

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12
13

14

15 16

17

18 1920

21 22 23

25

24

26

24



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 46 Cooling system - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 IMP 250 001 supply hose 1 373,00 13,60
1 IMP 250 200 water cooler 1 5 283,00 192,10

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 IMP 250 011 expansion vessel hose 1 118,50 4,30
4 IMP 250 010 heating hose 2 236,50 8,60
3 IMP 250 002 oulet hose 1 906,50 33,00

8 IMP 900 901 cooler wall modified 1 6 373,50 231,75
7 IMP 250 021 clamp Ø22 4 21,50 0,80
6 IMP 250 020 clamp Ø32 4 24,00 0,90

10 IMP 250 022 clamp Ø16 12 19,00 0,70
9 IMP 900 900 cooling fan 2 2 639,00 96,00

1

2

6 3
4

5
7

10

8

9



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 47 Exhaust system - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 IMP 200 101 exhaust sealing 1 204,50 7,45
1 IMP 200 100 exhaust headers 1 13 218,50 480,70

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 IMP 100 710 central exhaust without catalyzer 1 5 892,00 214,25
4 IMP 200 110 springs 4 41,50 1,55
3 IMP 900 115 oxygen sensor 1 5 620,50 204,40

8 IMP 100 724 flexible hinge 1 312,00 11,35
7 IMP 100 720 muffler 1 7 353,00 267,40
6 IMP 100 722 flexible hinge 1 755,50 27,50

11 IMP 100 722 exhaust support 1 312,00 11,35
10 IMP 100 711 catalyzer 1 8 807,00 320,25
9 IMP 100 723 muffler support 1 755,50 27,50

14 IMP 100 732 pan heat insulation 0,2 1 357,50 49,40
13 IMP 100 731 heat tape 0,2 1 475,50 53,65
12 IMP 100 730 heat insulation 0,5 2 832,50 103,00

17 IMP 101 720 muffler EVO 1 8 469,50 308,00
16 IMP 101 710 central exhaust EVO 1 18 128,00 659,20
15 IMP 201 100 exhaust headers EVO 1 18 364,50 667,80

8

9

7, 17

11

7

6

10

5, 16

4
3

2

1, 15



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 48 Clutch - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 IMP 300 115 clutch shaft bearing 1 99,50 3,65
1 IMP 300 100 flywheel modified 1 7 660,00 278,55

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 IMP 300 105 pressure plate bolt M8x40 6 31,00 1,15
4 IMP 300 999 pressure plate 1           4 895,00          178,00
3 IMP 300 111 clutch pressure plate 1         13 365,00   486,00

8 IMP 300 311 sealing 1 52,00 1,90
7 IMP 110266 connecting tube 1 1 115,50 40,60
6 IMP 300 110 clutch lamella 1           4 070,00       148,00

11 IMP 310 300 liquid container 1 736,50 26,80
10 IMP 110 235 connecting hose 1 1 397,50 50,85
9 IMP 300 312 locking ring 1 34,50 1,25

14 IMP 300 550 clutch cylinder 1 2 051,00 74,60
13 IMP 600 313 clamp 2 24,00 0,90
12 IMP 600 312 hose 1 118,50 4,30

15 IMP 601 192 clutch control reduction 1 98,00 3,60

1 3

2

5

6

4

13

12

9

7

8
11 10

14



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 49 Transmission box - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 K75040701546J6J wheel 1-2 1 22 603,00 821,95
1 0103001 bearing 1 1 126,50 40,95

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 CSTC1521546J wheel 4 1 6 157,00 223,90
4 CSTC1729546J wheel 3 1 6 157,00 223,90
3 F9019104IM ring 1 526,00 19,15

8 010 3012 bearing 1 2 388,50 86,85
7 F1705107IM bearing ring 1 1 289,50 46,90
6 CSTC2125546J wheel 5 1 6 157,00 223,90

11 060 1018 lock 1 14,00 0,50
10 F1705106 locking ring 1 980,50 35,65
9 F1705105 nut 1 1 114,00 40,50

13 IMP 350 200 transmission 4,750 1 168 732,50 6 135,75
12 IMP 350 100 transmission 4,416 1 168 732,50 6 135,75



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 50 Transmission box - special parts
drawing / photos name

2a 0601004 lock 1 31,00 1,15
1 0103012 bearing 1 2 388,50 86,85

catalog number name pc Kč €

2d 0103018 bearing 1 1 720,50 62,55
2c F9007808 nut 1 1 445,50 52,60
2b F1705202 ring 1 950,50 34,60

5 F0085004IM advance device 3 2 867,50 104,30
4 5th gear 1
3 F1705203 5th gear ring 1 1 739,00 63,25

8 4th gear 1
7 F1705204 wheel core 3 3 292,00 119,70
6 0105043 gear bearing 6 424,50 15,45

11 F0407201IM 1st gear 1 5 785,50 210,40
10 F0407202IM 2nd gear 1 5 785,50 210,40
9 3th gear 1

14 F9019203IM washer 1 532,50 19,35
13 F9019204 bronze washer 1 384,00 13,95
12 F9019209IM reverse gear 1 3 422,00 124,45



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 51 Transmission box - special parts
drawing / photos name

2 0301469 bolt M5x16 6 9,00 0,35
1 0301302 bolt M7x20 6 21,50 0,80

catalog number name pc Kč €

5 0205022 sealing ring 1 58,50 2,15
4 F 1705403 potentiometer support 1 1 317,00 47,90
3 2015008 potentiometer 1 4 313,00 156,85

8 F 9019504 lock 1 507,50 18,45
7 F 0407400 IM shifting 1 14 053,50 511,05
6 0101022 bearing 6203 2RS 1 312,00 11,35

11 F 0062011-1 gasket 1mm 1
10 F 9019503 cover 1 296,00 10,80
9 0801046 lock spring 1 304,50 11,10

13 F 0077119 K shift disconnector sensor 1 1 297,00 47,20
- 2001008 sensor connector 1 43,50 1,60

12 5099017 reverse sensor 1 896,00 32,60

16 F 901038 shift disconnector cover 1 1 647,50 59,90
15 0301195 bolt M5x35 2 15,00 0,55
14 F 0062011 shims set 1 460,50 16,75

19 0801027 spring 1 339,50 12,35
18 F 0059022 IM plain bearing 1 322,00 11,70
17 F 901039 gear number control 1 936,00 34,05

22 F 90195051 complete lock 1 1 890,00 68,75
21 F 9001021 IM shift shaft 1 3 294,50 119,80
20 F 0059049 axial washer 1 32,50 1,20

27 0101004 bearing 6004 1 207,00 7,55
25 IMP 400 130 shift unibal 1 675,50 24,55
24 F 0059040 IM shift adapter 1 2 833,00 103,05

29A F 0077120 shift pivot 3 309,50 11,25
29 F 900 10131 IM shift fork 3 3 015,00 109,65
28 F 9019500 shift fork shaft 1 889,00 32,35

30 F 9019608 shifting cable 1 2 371,50 86,25



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 52 Transmission box - special parts
drawing / photos name

1 CPL12571705011IM constant gear (12/57) 1 34 235,50 1 244,95
1 CPL12531705011IM constant gear (12/53) 1 34 235,50 1 244,95

catalog number name pc Kč €

4 F1401086 differential lamella 6 1 323,00 48,15
3 F1903071IM differential washer 6 1 216,50 44,25
2 F1401052IM spring 1,5 2 1 101,50 40,05

6 F1705305IM planet wheel 2 3 372,50 122,65
5 F15024051IM ramps (27/80-27/60) 1 10 466,00 380,60
5 F14020801IM ramps (45/65-40/80) 1 10 466,00 380,60

9 F1705301IM differential cage 1 12 124,00 440,90
8 F1401006IM satellite wheel 4 1 516,00 55,15
7 F0085911IM satellite pivot 2 1 353,00 49,20

1a 0101010 bearing 1 829,50 30,15
* KITREVSTCIM1 inspection kit 1 1 924,50 70,00

10 0101041 bearing 1 625,00 22,75

2b F 008 59 14 spring 1,2 2 1 181,00 42,95
2a F 900 10 98 spring 1,7 2 1 181,00 42,95
1b 0305003 bolt 8 31,00 1,15



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 53 Transmission box - special parts
drawing / photos name

1a 1202004 gear bush 2 127,50 4,65
(1) F04070021 clutch cover 1 23 541,00 856,05

catalog number name pc Kč €

3 F00590481 plug 2 328,00 11,95
2 0599002 plug sealing 2 31,00 1,15
1b F0077229 cover lead 2 146,50 5,35

8 0601020 lock 1 16,50 0,60
washer 1 155,00 5,657 F9019509

6 F9019501IM reverse gear 1 2 281,00 82,95
5 0105061 plain bearing 1 384,00 13,95
4 F9019516 reverse gear shaft 1 1 213,00 44,10

11 9999428 fitting 14x15xD6 1 276,00 10,05
10 0599044 gasket 1 16,50 0,60
9 F9001062 bleeder valve 1 495,00 18,00

14 9999257 fitting D6 1 328,00 11,95
13 F0407001 gearbox housing 1 24 663,50 896,85
12 9999150 plug 1 161,00 5,85

17 0301465 bolt M7x30 9 31,00 1,15
16 0206031 sealing ring 2 464,50 16,90
15 0599036 gasket 1 31,00 1,15

20 0301338 bolt M8x25 8 31,00 1,15
19 F0407003 inter piece Fabia R2 1 30 876,00 1 122,75
18 0205093 sealing ring 1 33,50 1,25

23 F1705003 cylinder washer 1 1 671,00 60,75
22 0206011 sealing ring 1 229,00 8,35
21 F9001922 tubing 2 124,00 4,50

26 F2001149 fitting 3/8" 2 226,50 8,25
25 IMP 300 210 clutch cylinder 1 13 041,50 474,25
24 0301522 bolt M7x20 6 167,50 6,10

28 F9012511 supply hose 1 526,00 19,15
27 F9012512 bleeder hose 1 928,50 33,75



1 IMP 100 601 oil cooler 1 17 184,00 624,90
catalog number name pc Kč €

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 54 Gearbox cooling - special parts
drawing / photos name

4 IMP 300 251 pump fitting 2 132,50 4,85
3 IMP 300 250 oil pump 1 4 249,00 154,50

9 IMP 310 560 hose 1 2 209,50 80,35
8 IMP 310 220 hose 1 2 398,50 87,25

2 IMP 100 602 silentblock 2 110,00 4,00

7 IMP 310 240 hose 1 1 995,00 72,55
6 IMP 310 241 connection member 1 407,50 14,85
5 IMP 300 252 oil filter 1 967,00 35,15

1

2

6 5

3

4
7

8

9



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 55 Drive shaft - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

21 IMP 320 104 clamp big Ø 97 2 59,50 2,15

18 IMP 320 101 clamp small Ø 30 2 59,50 2,15
19 IMP 320 102 clamp big Ø 102 2 59,50 2,15
20 IMP 320 103 clamp small Ø 34-35 2 59,50 2,15

15 IMP 390 100 L left shaft 1         20 988,00          763,00
16 IMP 390 101 R right shaft 1         21 681,00          788,00
17 IMP 399 000 vaseline 400g 0,5 260,00 9,45

12 IMP300827 collar clamp 2 224,50 8,20
13 IMP 330 820 X outer joint X, replaceable 2 4 134,00 172,25
14 IMP 330 821 outer joint X 2 7 989,00 332,90

8 F0407306 drive shaft L 1 8 600,00 358,35
8a F0407307 drive shaft R 1 8 600,00 358,35
9 IMP300810 outer collar 2 394,50 14,35

5 5099196 tripoid 2 3 620,00 131,65
6 5099197 collar 2 916,00 33,30
7 0701075 tube 4 6,50 0,25

2 5008007 spring 2 62,00 2,25
3 5008008 washer 2 62,00 2,25
4 0601004 lock 2 31,00 1,15

1 F0407316 inner joint L 1 11 422,00 475,95
1 F0407315 inner joint R 1 11 422,00 475,95

15, 16

1

21

20



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 56 Steering - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

28 IMP 400 117 steering bolt gravel 4 76,00 2,75
29 IMP 312 000 pump bolt M16x1,5 /D6 1 283,50 10,30
30 IMP 400 910 container bracket 1 649,50 23,65

25 IMP 400 218 steering washer L - gravel 1 401,50 14,60
26 IMP 400 219 steering washer R - gravel 1 401,50 14,60
27 IMP 400 116 steering bolt 4 28,50 1,05

22 IMP 310 630 inlet hose 1 2 390,00 86,95
23 IMP 311 550 reversible hose 1 2 726,50 99,15
24 IMP 311 570 pressure hose 1 3 275,50 119,10

19 IMP 100 205 pump support 1 3 163,00 115,05
20 IMP 100 215 inlet adapter D10 1 177,50 6,45
21 IMP 100 216 gasket 1 97,00 3,55

16 IMP 400 204 rollers 1 260,00 9,45
17 IMP 100 207 bracket bolt M8x20 3 9,50 0,35
18 IMP 100 207 pump bolt M8x20 4 9,50 0,35

13 IMP 400 205 steering sealing 2 5,00 0,20
14 IMP 400 206 steering fitting 1 83,00 3,05
15 IMP 400 203 gasket 1 5,00 0,20

10 IMP 100 206 pulley 1 2 844,50 103,45
11 IMP 100 210 steering pump 1 10 823,00 393,55
12 IMP 100 207 bolt M8x20 3 9,50 0,35

7 IMP 400 210 steering rod L 1 2 655,50 96,60
8 IMP 400 211 steering rod R 1 2 655,50 96,60
9 IMP 100 221 flat belt 1 588,00 21,40

6 IMP 400 220 oil container 1 1 148,50 41,80

4 IMP 401 200 clamp 2 106,50 3,90
5 IMP 401 200 clamp 2 33,50 1,25

1 IMP 400 200 steering modified 1 20 927,50 761,00
2 IMP 400 214 collar 1 470,00 17,10
3 IMP 400 214 collar 1 470,00 17,10



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 57 Front axle - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

30 IMP 400 114 axle bolt front 2 132,50 4,85
31 IMP 400 115 axle bolt rear 2 146,50 5,35

29 IMP 404 002 shock-absorber bolt 2 85,00 3,10

21,50 0,80
28 IMP 444 002 self-locking nut 2 9,50 0,35

26 IMP 400 122 stabilizer adapter 2 151,50 5,50
27 IMP 404 125 stabilizer bolt - gravel 4

24 IMP 400 132 stabilizer rod - gravel 2 136,00 4,95
25 IMP 400 130 unibal 4 675,50 24,55

23 IMP 400 131 stabilizer rod - tarmac 2 136,00 4,95

86,50 3,15
22 IMP 403 125 stabilizer support - gravel Ø19 2 873,50 31,80

20 IMP 401 126 stabilizer support Ø19 2 57,00 2,10
21 IMP 402 126 stabilizer rubber Ø19 2

18 IMP 400 126 stabilizer Ø19 1 1 893,50 68,85
19 IMP 400 127 stabilizer Ø20 1 2 265,00 82,40

17 IMP 400 125 stabilizer Ø18 1 1 472,00 53,55

130,00 4,75
16 IMP 400 212 tow ball nut 2 48,50 1,80

14 IMP 400 507 hub pin adapter 2 30,00 1,10
15 IMP 400 508 hub pin bolt 2

10 IMP 401 621 bearing bolt 8 94,50 3,45

12 IMP 400 521 wheel nut 10 109,00 3,95
13 IMP 400 506 hub pin nut 2 251,50 9,15

11 IMP 400 520 stud 10 227,00 8,25

6 IMP 400 503 wheel hub R - gravel 1 8 915,50 324,20
7 IMP 400 505 hub pin - tarmac 2 649,50 23,65

4 177,00 151,90
8 IMP 400 504 hub pin - gravel 2 649,50 23,65
9 IMP 400 510 wheel bearing 2

1 IMP 400 100 axle modified 1 11 016,50 400,60
2 IMP 400 110 axle lead 2 159,50 5,80
3 IMP 400 500 wheel hub L - tarmac 1 8 915,50 324,20

5 IMP 400 502 wheel hub L - gravel 1 8 915,50 324,20
4 IMP 400 501 wheel hub R - tarmac 1 8 915,50 324,201

2

3,54,6

78

9

10 11

12

16
13

17,18,19
20
22

21

23

24

25

26

27

27
28

30

31

29

13 16 14 15



Škoda Fabia R2

22 IMP 400 120 spacer ring 2 24,00 0,90
23 IMP 444 003 nut M10 2 7,50 0,30
24 IMP 400 919 bolt set gravel 1 816,00 29,70

19 IMP 400 585 strut bolt 2 83,00 3,05
20 IMP 444 001 self-locking nut 2 9,50 0,35
21 IMP 400 119 stabilizer fixing bolt 2 13,00 0,50

16 IMP 400 590 unibal 2 5 102,50 185,55
17 IMP 400 113 adapter long 2 113,50 4,15
18 IMP 400 112 adapter short 2 113,50 4,15

13 IMP 444 003 self-locking nut 6 7,50 0,30
14 IMP 400 580 arm strut 2 2 537,50 92,30
15 IMP 400 586 nut 5/8" 2 71,00 2,60

10 IMP 400 562 body unibal 2 3 210,50 116,75
11 IMP 400 587 locking ring 2 6,00 0,25
12 IMP 400 565 body bolt 6 21,50 0,80

7 IMP 404 558 arm bolt 2 83,00 3,05
8 IMP 400 560 L pin body L 1 2 042,00 74,25
9 IMP 400 561 R pin body R 1 2 042,00 74,25

5 IMP 404 585 arm bolt 2 45,00 1,65
4 IMP 400 556 locking ring 2 7,50 0,30

6 IMP 400 557 unibal adapter 2 61,50 2,25

2 IMP 400 551 R arm R 1 15 635,50 568,60
1 IMP 400 550 L arm L 1 15 635,50 568,60

model year page group name

2013 58 Front arm - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

3 IMP 400 555 arm unibal 2 2 927,00 106,45

1 2

3

5

6
7

89

10 11

13
12

14 1615

17 18

19 20

21

22

23

4



27 IMP 551 010 spacer ring front 2 991,50 36,05
28 IMP 551 011 spacer ring rear 2 991,50 36,05

23 IMP 400 900 shock-absorber set tarmac 1 135 960,00 4 944,00
24 IMP 400 901 shock-absorber set gravel 1 135 960,00 4 944,00
25 IMP 500 224 spring 65 / 270 2 3 869,00 140,70

20 IMP 500 122 bracket bolt 4 14,50 0,55
21 IMP 444 003 nut M10 self-locking 2 7,50 0,30
22 IMP 500 324 shock-absorber bolt upper 2 17,00 0,65

17 IMP 510 223 auxiliary spring 2 2 337,00 85,00
18 IMP 500 320 L shock-absorber support L 1 1 475,50 53,65
19 IMP 500 321 R shock-absorber support R 1 1 475,50 53,65

14 IMP 510 220 spring 30 / 320 2 3 869,00 140,70
15 IMP 510 221 spring 32 / 320 2 3 869,00 140,70
16 IMP 510 222 spring 35 / 320 2 3 869,00 140,70

11 IMP 400 151 R shock-absorber bracket R 1 5 087,00 185,00
12 IMP 500 200 L shock-absorber rear R 1 28 549,50 1 038,20
13 IMP 500 201 R shock-absorber rear L 1 28 549,50 1 038,20

8 IMP 400 155 shock-absorber bolt 2 159,50 5,80
9 IMP 400 156 stud 8 6,00 0,25
10 IMP 400 157 nut 8 5,00 0,20

5 IMP 500 222 spring 55 / 270 2 3 869,00 140,70
6 IMP 500 223 auxiliary spring 2 1 298,50 47,25
7 IMP 400 150 L shock-absorber bracket L 1 5 087,00 185,00

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 59 Shock absorber, tarmac - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 400 209 shock-absorber front - tarmac 2 43 432,00 1 579,35
2 IMP 400 208 shock absorber tube 2
3 IMP 500 220 spring 60 / 270 2 3 869,00 140,70
4 IMP 500 221 spring 50 / 270 2 3 869,00 140,70

23
24

2 6 3,4,5
1

8
10

9

7

11

14,15,16 17 12,13

22

21

20

18,19

27

28

6



1 IMP 500 225 shock-absorber front - gravel 2 43 432,00 1 579,35
2 IMP 400 213 shock absorber tube 2

18 IMP 551 011 spacer ring rear 2 991,50 36,05
19 IMP 551 010 spacer ring front 2 991,50 36,05
20 IMP 400 909 gravel kit 1 184 112,50 6 695,00

15 IMP 550 024 spring 30 / 340 2 3 869,00 140,70
16 IMP 550 026 spring 28 / 340 2 3 869,00 140,70
17 IMP 550 005 auxiliary spring 2 2 337,00 85,00

12 IMP 500 205 L shock-absorber rear - gravel L 1 28 549,50 1 038,20
13 IMP 500 206 R shock-absorber rear - gravel R 1 28 549,50 1 038,20
14 IMP 550 022 spring 25 / 340 2 3 869,00 140,70

4 IMP 500 226 spring 35 / 309 2 3 869,00 140,70
5 IMP 500 227 spring 45 / 309 2 3 869,00 140,70
6 IMP 500 228 auxiliary spring 2 2 337,00 85,00

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 60 Shock absorber, gravel - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

3 IMP 500 230 spring 40 / 309 2 3 869,00 140,702 6 3,4,5
1

14,15,16 17 12,13

19

18



26 IMP 500 909 geometry washer C 2 566,50 20,60
27 IMP 500 910 washer set 1 10 197,00 370,80

23 IMP 500 156 adapter long 2 113,50 4,15
24 IMP 501 900 unibal 2 1 161,50 42,25
25 IMP 500 170 locking ring 2 7,50 0,30

20 IMP 500 908 geometry washer  20" 2 566,50 20,60
21 IMP 500 150 storage bush 2 1 020,00 37,10
22 IMP 500 155 adapter short 2 113,50 4,15

17 IMP 500 905 geometry washer A 2 566,50 20,60
18 IMP 500 906 geometry washer B 2 566,50 20,60
19 IMP 500 907 geometry washer  10" 2 566,50 20,60

14 IMP 500 326 shock-absorber bolt 2 66,50 2,45
15 IMP 444 003 self-locking nut 2 7,50 0,30
16 IMP 444 001 self-locking nut 2 9,50 0,35

11 IMP 500 902 geometry washer  15" 2 566,50 20,60
12 IMP 500 903 geometry washer  20" 2 566,50 20,60
13 IMP 500 904 geometry washer  25" 2 566,50 20,60

8 IMP 400 520 stud 10 227,00 8,25
9 IMP 400 521 metal nut 10 109,00 3,95

10 IMP 500 901 geometry washer  10" 2 566,50 20,60

shaft bolt 8 14,50 0,55
6 IMP 500 115 hub rear 2 4 167,50 151,55
7 IMP 500 120 hub nut 2 191,50 7,00

drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 500 100 axle modified 1 22 868,00 831,60
2 IMP 500 121 flexible storage 2 1 652,50 60,10
3 IMP 500 325 axle bolt 2 97,00 3,55
4 IMP 500 110 shaft rear 2 1 593,50 57,95
5 IMP 500 122

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 61 Rear axle - special parts

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10,11,12,13

14

15

16

22
24

21

23



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 61A Rear axle - special parts EVO
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 500 101 axle modified EVO 1 27 024,50 982,75
2 IMP 500 400 stabilizer Ø 18 1 4 486,00 187,00
3 IMP 500 401 stabilizer Ø 16 1 4 486,00 187,00
4 IMP 500 402 stabilizer Ø 20 1 4 486,00 187,00
5 IMP 500 410 mount adapter 1 1 688,00 61,40
6 IMP 500 411 shaft M8x16 2 12,00 0,45
7 IMP 500 412 shaft M8x30 2 14,50 0,55
8 IMP 400 413 shaft M8x35 1 14,50 0,55

1
2, 3, 4

5

6

7

8



11 IMP 401 190 Pirelli 175/50 X 15 K4 4
12 IMP 401 191 Pirelli 165/80 X 15 Snow 4
13 IMP 401 192 Michelin 10/65 X 15 NA00 4

8 IMP 401 160 tyre 15" GL 41 Michelin 4
9 IMP 401 170 Michelin 16" A31 4

10 IMP 401 180 Pirelli 175/50 X 15 K6 4

5 IMP 401 105 valve 4
6 IMP 401 110 rim 6 x 15 4 4 449,50 161,80
7 IMP 401 150 tyre 15" GL 31 Michelin 4

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 62 Wheels - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 401 100 rim 6,5 x 16 4 4 449,50 161,80
2 IMP 401 120 tyre Michelin 16" A20 4
3 IMP 401 130 tyre Michelin 16" A01 4
4 IMP 401 140 tyre Michelin 16" ME01 4

1

2,3,4

5

6 7,8

9,10



24 IMP 601 560 hose adapter 2 159,50 5,80
25 IMP 601 314 flow bolt M10 x 1 2 37,00 1,35
26 IMP 600 117 caliper bolt gravel 4 21,50 0,80

21 IMP 600 550 caliper adapter 2 2 507,00 91,20
22 IMP 600 568 adapter bolt 2 50,00 1,85
23 IMP 600 567 caliper bolt 2 14,50 0,55

18 IMP 600 560 L rear caliper L 1 5 840,00 212,40
19 IMP 600 561 R rear caliper R 1 5 840,00 212,40
20 IMP 600 565 sealing set 1 610,50 22,20

15 IMP 600 810 covering plate L 1 316,50 11,55
16 IMP 600 811 covering plate R 1 316,50 11,55
17 IMP 600 200 rear brake disc 2 1 473,00 53,60

12 IMP 600 105 L brake disc Ø285, gravel 1 3 069,00 111,60
13 IMP 600 106 R brake disc Ø285, gravel 1 3 069,00 111,60
14 IMP 600 130 caliper adapter - gravel 2 4 697,50 170,85

9 IMP 600 120 caliper adapter 2 2 868,00 104,30
10 IMP 600 116 caliper bolt 2 21,50 0,80
11 IMP 600 134 adapter bolt 2 85,00 3,10

6 IMP 600 132 storage bolt 24 7,50 0,30
7 IMP 600 133 self-locking nut 24 5,00 0,20
8 IMP 601 110 sealing set AP 1 1 015,00 36,95

IMP 600 101 front brake disc R Ø310 1 4 107,50 149,35
4 IMP 600 140 disc adapter 2 2 337,00 85,00
5 IMP 600 131 floating storage 24 57,00 2,10

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 63 Brakes - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 600 110 caliper front L 1 9 758,00 354,85
2 IMP 600 111 caliper front R 1 9 758,00 354,85
3 IMP 600 100 front brake disc L Ø310 1 4 107,50 149,35
31, 23

4

5

7
8

9

10,26

11

12, 13

14

15, 16

17

18, 19

20

21

22 23

24

25

6



4 IMP 600 193 locking roller 2 60,50 2,20
5

1 IMP 600 190 bracket modified 1 2 828,00 102,85
2 IMP 600 191 brake pedal 1 2 148,00 78,15
3 IMP 600 192 clutch pedal 1 2 077,50 75,55

IMP 600 195 accelerator washer 1 708,50 25,75
6 IMP 600 196 accelerator pedal bolt 3 7,50 0,30
7 IMP 600 180 brake cylinder bracket 1 1 098,00 39,95
8 IMP 600 181 stud M8 x 20 8 6,00 0,25
9 IMP 600 182 self-locking nut M8 8 5,00 0,20

10 IMP 601 191 brake lever 1 2 547,00 92,65
11 IMP 600 303 brake cylinder 0,700 1 3 866,50 140,60
12 IMP 600 301 brake cylinder 0,750 1 3 866,50 140,60
13 IMP 600 302 brake cylinder 0,812 1 3 866,50 140,60
14 IMP 600 314 fitting 3/8 2 37,00 1,35
15 IMP 600 315 gasket 3/8 4 21,00 0,80
16 IMP 600 310 cylinder inlet rollers 2 485,50 17,65
17 IMP 600 316 gasket 7/16 2 21,00 0,80
18 IMP 600 311 brake fluid container 1 829,00 30,15
19 IMP 600 312 tube 1 118,50 4,30
20 IMP 600 313 hose clamp 6 24,00 0,90
21 IMP 600 501 hand brake bracket 1 3 080,50 112,05
22 IMP 600 512 bracket bolt 3 7,50 0,30
23 IMP 600 304 hand brake cylinder 0,7 1 7 825,00 284,55
24 IMP 600 305 hand brake cylinder 5/8 1 7 825,00 284,55
25 IMP 600 314 fitting 3/8 2 37,00 1,35

30 IMP 400 130 unibal 1 675,50 24,55

26 IMP 600 505 fitting 7/16 3 104,50 3,80
27 IMP 600 316 gasket 7/16" (ø11) 4 21,00 0,80
28 IMP 600 511 lever bolt 1 132,50 4,85

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 64 Braking system - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

29 IMP 600 194 cylinder extension 1 142,00 5,15

1
7 9

8
10

12,13

15

26

11

6

5

24
18

3

45
36

37

3938

23
30

29

22
2835

34

31

14
17
16

20 19

33
32

27

25 26

21
39 40



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 65 Braking system - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

31 IMP 600 510 hand brake lever 1 2 278,00 82,85
32 IMP 600 513 bolt M8 x 25 1 17,00 0,65
33 IMP 600 182 self-locking nut M8 4 7,50 0,30
34 IMP 600 514 handle 1 71,00 2,60
35 IMP 605 192 brake switch 1 862,00 31,35
36 IMP 600 500 pressure limiter 1 5 953,00 216,50
37 IMP 600 515 limiter support 1 236,50 8,60
38 IMP 600 216 bolt M6 x 20 4 4,00 0,15
39 IMP 601 515 self-locking nut M6 4 4,00 0,15
40 IMP 600 516 cylinder bolt 1 19,00 0,70
41 IMP 601 314 fitting M10 x 1 2 38,00 1,40
42 IMP 600 800 L brake cooling L 1 1 062,50 38,65
43 IMP 600 801 R brake cooling R 1 1 062,50 38,65
44 IMP 600 199 clutch pedal bracket 1 1 132,00 41,20
45 IMP 600 999 brake fluid AP 0,5l 2 685,00 24,90
47 IMP 606 192 clutch tube reduction 1 1 112,00 40,45
48 IMP 605 193 gasket 1 112,50 4,10
50 IMP 600 107 L brake disc  Ø285 2 4 107,50 149,35
51 IMP 600 108 R brake disc  Ø285 2 4 107,50 149,35
52 IMP 600 141 caliper adapter - gravel 2 2 337,00 85,00
53 IMP 600 131 floating storage 24 57,00 2,10
54 IMP 600 132 screw storage 24 7,50 0,30
55 IMP 600 133 self-locking nut 24 5,00 0,20
55 IMP 600 133 self-locking nut 24 5,00 0,20

42 43

4646
49

44

50, 51
52

53
55

54



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 66 Brake hose - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 610 001 hose front 1 3 417,00 124,25
2 IMP 610 002 hose rear 1 3 417,00 124,25
3 IMP 611 400 hose middle 1 1 310,50 47,65
4 IMP 610 100 hand brake hose 1 1 310,50 47,65
5 IMP 610 600 interconnecting hose 1 1 924,00 70,00
6 IMP 601 100 brake pads front 1 5 658,00 205,75

Ferodo DS UNO
7 IMP 601 101 brake pads front 1 13 231,50 481,15

ENDLESS
8 IMP 601 103 brake pads front ST39 1 4 671,50 169,90
9 IMP 601 600 brake pads rear 1 3 207,00 116,65

Ferodo R
10 IMP 601 601 brake pads rear 1 9 895,00 359,85

ENDLESS
11 IMP 601 603 brake pads rear ST39 1 2 857,50 103,95
12 IMP 601 602 brake pads rear ST42 1 2 803,00 101,95
13 IMP 601 102 brake pad plates 1 5 193,00 188,85

6,7,8

9,10,11,12

1

2
3
4

13



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 67 Interior - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 800 101 dashboard - modified 1 7 553,50 274,70
2 IMP 800 201 display support 1 448,50 16,35
3 IMP 800 200 steering column tube 1 4 674,00 169,95
4 IMP 800 202 column bearing 1 347,00 12,65
5 IMP 800 204 column shaft 1 1 360,00 49,45
6 IMP 800 206 gear lever 1 1 416,50 51,50
7 IMP 800 210 gear change rod 1 708,50 25,75
8 IMP 400 130 unibal 1 675,50 24,55
9 IMP 800 211 reverse lock 1 192,50 7,00

10 IMP 800 203 bearing lock 1 7,50 0,30
11 IMP 800 220 bolt M5 x 15 4 5,00 0,20
12 IMP 800 221 bolt M8 x 20 4 38,00 1,40
13 IMP 600 511 gear lever bolt 1 132,50 4,85
14 IMP 800 240 steering wheel adapter 50 1 2 148,00 78,15
15 IMP 800 250 steering wheel adapter 70 1 2 148,00 78,15
16 IMP 800 222 unibal bolt 1 17,00 0,65
17 IMP 800 207 gear lever handle 1 116,00 4,25
18 IMP 800 225 support fixing bolt 2 7,50 0,30
19 IMP 900 101 dashboard 1 62 138,00 2 259,60
20 IMP 900 360 direction indicators switch 1 1 419,00 51,60
21 IMP 800 212 gear change collar 1 97,00 3,55

1167

17 14,15 3

13

2

18

12 19

20

10
4

11

5
6

13
9

8
21



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 68 Interior - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 800 830 heating body 1 3 836,00 139,50
2 IMP 800 831 heating radiator 1 1 357,50 49,40
3 IMP 900 910 heater fan 1 1 511,00 54,95
4 IMP 900 911 heating hose 1 236,50 8,60
5 IMP 800 833 water hose 2 177,50 6,45
6 IMP 800 840 inlet body 1 1 452,00 52,80
7 IMP 900 401 battery cover 1 1 888,50 68,70
8 IMP 900 210 isolator panel 1 1 062,50 38,65
9 IMP 900 211 battery isolator 1 1 105,00 40,20

10 IMP 900 212 isolator rod 1 276,50 10,05
11 IMP 800 832 aluminium gland 2 85,00 3,10

1 2 3

4

5

7

6

8

9 10

11



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 69 Additional lights - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 600 front light bar, complete 1 90 640,00 3 296,00
2 IMP 900 610 front light bar body 1 12 581,50 457,50
3 IMP 900 602 lamp 4 2 589,50 94,20
4 IMP 900 603 module 4 4 216,00 153,30
5 IMP 900 620 front light bar wiring 1 5 556,50 202,10
6 IMP 900 630 headlamp placing 12 566,50 20,60
7 IMP 900 666 adjusting bolt 12 85,00 3,10
8 IMP 900 632 beam headlamp 4 7 364,50 267,80
9 IMP 900 799 bonnet securing pins F + R 2 378,00 13,75

1
7

86

4

3

5

2

9



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 70 Seats, filling - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 800 750 seat 2 10 771,00 391,70
2 IMP 800 751 seat support L 2 572,50 20,85
3 IMP 800 752 seat support R 2 572,50 20,85
4 IMP 800 755 bolt M8 x 20 24 5,00 0,20
5 IMP 800 700 roof ventilation 1 6 692,00 243,35
6 IMP 800 702 ventilation cover 1 2 549,50 92,70
7 IMP 800 701 ventilation flap 3 94,50 3,45
8 IMP 800 820 rear view mirror L 1 4 249,00 154,50
9 IMP 800 821 rear view mirror R 1 4 249,00 154,50

10 IMP 900 800 filling set 1 13 096,00 476,25
11 IMP 900 801 door panel L front 1 3 928,00 142,85
12 IMP 900 802 door panel L rear 1 3 928,00 142,85
13 IMP 900 803 door panel R front 1 3 928,00 142,85
14 IMP 900 804 door panel R rear 1 3 928,00 142,85
15 IMP 800 810 front door handle 2 149,00 5,45
16 IMP 800 811 door pull 2 5,00 0,20
17 IMP 801 899 frame protection 1 1 237,00 45,00
18 IMP 800 790 Skoda R2 safety belt 2 8 165,00 296,90

1 6

5

2

3 4

15
16

13,14

10

11,12

7

8,9

18



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 71 Fire system - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

3 IMP 900 212 isolator rod 1 330,50 12,05
4 IMP 811 111 label 1 68,50 2,50

1 IMP 800 712 extinguishing system 1 9 206,00 334,75
2 IMP 800 722 manual fire extinguisher 1 2 832,50 103,00

1 2

4

3



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 72 Subframe and engine cover - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 800 910 subframe 1 9 029,00 328,35
2 IMP 800 923 frame bolt 4 65,00 2,40
3 IMP 800 900 under engine cover 1 9 949,50 361,80
4 IMP 800 912 cover bolt rear 2 83,00 3,05
5 IMP 800 911 cover bolt front 2 66,50 2,45
6 IMP 800 950 pressure regulator cover 1 507,50 18,50
7 IMP 800 901 tank cover, gravel 1 9 602,50 349,20

1

2

3

4

5

7



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 73 Electrical equipment - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 303 engine speed sensor 1 1 139,00 41,45
2 IMP 900 304 cam speed sensor 1 3 674,00 133,60
3 IMP 900 305 knock sensor 1 2 095,00 76,20
4 IMP 900 306 coolant temperature sensor 1 784,00 28,50
5 IMP 100 400 throttle 1 14 177,00 515,55
6 6Q1 721 503 M accelerator pedal 1 1 861,00 67,70
7 IMP 900 307 barometric pressure meter 1 1 198,00 43,60
8 IMP 900 110 injection nozzles 4 3 482,00 126,65
9 IMP 990 100 ignition module 4 1 061,50 38,60

10 IMP 900 100 engine unit 1 40 118,00 1 458,85
11 IMP 900 115 oxygen sensor 1 5 620,50 204,40
13 201 500 8 shifting potentiometer 1 3 485,00 145,25
14 IMP 990 200 alternator 110 Ah 1 18 319,50 666,20
15 IMP 990 300 unit 1 4 940,50 179,65
16 IMP 900 300 pressure sensor 1 1 318,50 47,95
17 IMP 900 301 temperature sensor 1 910,00 33,10
18 IMP 900 309 wheel speed sensor 1 1 507,50 54,85
19 IMP 601 191 brake sensor 1 862,00 31,35
20 IMP 900 999 spark plug N6K9 4 1 056,50 38,45

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
11

8
9

10

15

13 14

16 17 18 19 20



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 74 Center console, steering wheel - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 130 center console 1 18 964,00 689,60
2 IMP 900 355 relay 4-pin 11 295,50 10,75
3 IMP 900 356 realy 5-pin 2 330,50 12,05
4 IMP 900 357 turn indicators relay 1 195,00 7,10
5 IMP 901 001 fuse 20A x 14,50 0,55
6 IMP 901 002 fuse 10A x 14,50 0,55
7 IMP 900 351 switch 1-pin x 159,50 5,80
8 IMP 900 352 switch 2-pin x 330,50 12,05
9 IMP 900 350 start button 1 354,50 12,90

10 IMP 901 005 power connector 1 566,50 20,60
11 IMP 901 006 connector 1 482,00 17,55
12 IMP 901 007 connector 1 400,50 14,55
13 IMP 901 008 connector 1 308,50 11,25
14 IMP 901 009 connector 1 308,50 11,25
15 IMP 900 200 center console body 1 2 832,50 103,00
16 IMP 900 310 circuit breaker 20A 1 666,00 24,25
17 IMP 900 311 circuit breaker 15A 4 666,00 24,25
18 IMP 800 252 steering wheel 50 1 4 426,00 160,95
19 IMP 800 251 steering wheel 70 1 4 426,00 160,95
20 IMP 900 150 steering wheel wiring 1 3 715,50 135,15
21 IMP 900 361 pushbutton switch 4 354,50 12,90
22 IMP 900 122 relays slot x 78,00 2,85
23 IMP 900 112 LED wiring 1 2 167,00 78,80
24 IMP 900 118 speedometer converter 1 2 096,50 76,25
25 IMP 900 116 Monit trip 1 15 319,50 557,10
26 IMP 900 119 Datalogger 8MB 1 16 995,00 618,00
27 IMP 900 121 Datalogger 16MB 1 31 157,50 1 133,00
28 IMP 900 117 Datalogger cable 1 2 124,50 77,25

2
11 12 13

3

4
5,6

7

8

16,17

15
9

10

14

15

21

18,19

20

23

25

24



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 75 Dashboard cabling - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 111 dashboard cabling 1 13 391,00 486,95
2 IMP 902 001 main connector 1
3 IMP 902 002 connector 1
4 IMP 902 003 connector 1
5 IMP 902 004 connector 1
6 IMP 902 005 connector 1
7 IMP 902 006 connector 1
8 IMP 902 007 connector 1
9 IMP 902 008 connector 1

10 IMP 902 009 connector 1
11 IMP 902 010 connector 1
12 IMP 902 011 connector 1
13 IMP 902 012 loop Ø6 1

2

3

4

8

5

6

7
9

10
12

12

13



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 76 Rear cabling - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 120 rear cabling 1 5 887,00 214,10
2 IMP 903 001 main connector 1
3 IMP 903 002 connector 1
4 IMP 903 003 connector 1
5 IMP 903 004 gland 1
6 IMP 903 005 loop Ø6 1
7 IMP 903 006 connector 1
8 IMP 903 007 connector 1
9 IMP 903 008 connector 1

10 IMP 903 009 connector 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 77 Front cabling - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

3 IMP 904 002 gland Ø56 2
4 IMP 904 003 side blinkers 2
5 IMP 904 004 connector 1
6 IMP 904 005 connector 1
7 IMP 904 006 connector 1
8 IMP 904 007 connector 1
9 IMP 904 008 connector 1

10 IMP 904 009 connector 1
11 IMP 904 010 connector 1
12 IMP 904 011 connector 1
13 IMP 904 012 connector 1
14 IMP 904 013 connector 1
15 IMP 904 014 connector 3
16 IMP 908 012 wiring harness clip 1 14,50 0,55

1 IMP 900 170 front cabling 1 10 644,00 387,05
2 IMP 904 001 main connector 1

2

3

4

5
4

6

7
8

9
10 11

12

13

14

15



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 78 Battery cabling - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 140 power cables 1 2 947,00 107,20
2 IMP 906 001 cable 1
3 IMP 906 002 cable 1
4 IMP 906 003 cable 1
5 IMP 906 004 cable 1
6 IMP 906 005 cable 1
7 IMP 906 006 cable 1
8 IMP 900 400 battery 1 3 033,50 110,30
9 IMP 908 011 gland Ø26 10 28,50 1,05

10 IMP 999 006 starter socket 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 79 Engine cabling - special parts
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 900 102 engine cabling 1 22 252,00 809,15
2 IMP 905 001 connector ECU 1
3 IMP 905 002 connector ECU 1
4 IMP 905 003 connector 1
5 IMP 905 004 connector 1
6 IMP 905 005 connector 1
7 IMP 905 006 connector 1
8 IMP 905 007 connector 1
9 IMP 905 008 connector 1

10 IMP 905 009 connector 1
11 IMP 905 010 connector 1
12 IMP 905 011 connector 1
13 IMP 905 012 connector 1
14 IMP 905 013 connector 1
15 IMP 905 014 connector 1
16 IMP 905 015 connector 1
17 IMP 905 016 connector 1
18 IMP 905 017 connector 1
19 IMP 905 018 connector 1
20 IMP 905 019 connector 1
21 IMP 905 020 coil connector 4
22 IMP 905 021 connector 1
23 IMP 905 022 connector 1

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

1112

13

14

1516
17

18

19

2021

22

23



9 IMP 999 004 sheet barrier 3 pieces 1 1 298,50 47,25
10 IMP 999 000 B rail 1 1 298,50 47,25
11 IMP 999 000 A tripod 1 2 124,50 77,25

5 IMP 999 002 tent 1 41 307,50 1 502,10
6 IMP 999 003 sheet 1 9 442,00 343,35
7 IMP 900 700 lamp 1 1 161,50 42,25
8 IMP 999 005 helmet net 1 1 675,00 60,90

Škoda Fabia R2
model year page group name

2013 80 Accessories
drawing / photos name catalog number name pc Kč €

1 IMP 800 861 driver mat 1 1 133,00 41,20
2 IMP 800 860 passenger mat 1 6 668,50 242,50
3 IMP 999 001 under car stand, 4 pieces 4 5 523,50 200,85
4 IMP 999 000 jack 1 12 038,50 437,75

3

4

5

9

8

2
1

7

11


